
Thursday, November 12
Weather Forecasts: 6.15a 1XH, 2ZA,2ZC, 4ZA; 7-30, District, 2ZA,

ZA ee
4ZA; 7.31,

|t XH; 8.2,District 4ZA.
Weather Forecasts: 42.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0 , ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 2B, 4ZA.

IZBoie20m6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.45 We Travel the Friendly. Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping in the.
Suburbs
1.30 The Man I Married2. 0 International Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 The Handy Housewife3.30 Tempo of the Times4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Four Hands in Harmony4.30 Christmas Shopping Session
4.45 Teenage Show5. 0 It’s Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME7.0 Lever Hit Parade
|7.30 Europe Confidential

8. 0 The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)
8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. 0 A Seat at the Cinema
9.30 Tunes That Go With a Bang10. O Gardening Session (George Dean)10.30 Inspector West10.46 Anka’s Away11. 0 Platter Party12. 0 Close down

LYD soc wm.
5. O p.m. Edmund Hockridge (vocal)5.30 The Trio Paraguayos6. 0 Scottish Country Dances6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra7.30 Country and Western Roundup8. 0 The Auckland Hit Parade
8.35 At the Keyboard9. 0 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra9.30 Mode Moderne
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XH oie 29m6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Golden Madonna
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)2.30 No Love for Linda
3.30 The Racing Breed
0 The Archers (BBC)
. oO A Dog’s Life
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.45 Trout Fishing Report7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.80 Strictly Private
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)
8.30 ~eeeeee

of the Tangmar9. 0 The Man Who Lived Too Long10. O Doubt Me Never
10.30 Pursuit11.0 Close down

' IC 1520eo ee
C)5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Personality of the Week6. 0 Pop Music Makers6.30 Changing Rhythms
7. 0 Just for Variety: The Arawa StreetHalf Hour
fe Star Rating: The Rotorua Popu-larity Parade8. 0 Not for Publication
8.15 Out of the Night8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. 0 Tahitian Rock and Roll
9.15 The Open Road
9.32 Accordionists Are We10. 0 Soloist Nat Cole10.15 Urgent C.O.D.10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke, 234 m,

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
bidge)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Foxes of Harrow
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
12.15 p.m. Calling Wairoa
1.30 The Man I Married2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)3.0 The Handy Housewife4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
5. 0 I Give and Bequeath

EVENING PROGRAMME
45 Songs from the Shows with Arch
gxayLever Hit Parade
7/30 Men of the Sea
8. 0 The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Suppertime
10. 0 Family Hour11.0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 No Love for Linda
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Doctor Paul
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ChristineChamberlain)1.30 p.m. The Man ! Married2. 0 We Love and Learn
2.30 Women’s Hour King)3.0 Tumbling Wate4.0 #£='The Archers (BBC)5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Dead-
line for Disaster i
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Paimerston North Pig MarketReport
0 Lever Hit Parade30 =
aneene
of the Tangmar0 #£The Birds Eye (Geraldine)30 Airport

0 A Seat at the Cinema30 Music by Brass and Military Bands
O Latest and

prentee30 Dossier on Dumet46 Bill Coleman andwie"Orchestra
0 Close down

2XB MASTERTON
840 ke. 357m.

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)5.45 Jo Stafford
6.30 Carterton Cavalcade7.0 Wairarapa ot Parade7.30 Men of the Sea8.0 The Birds Eye Shaw (Geraldine)
8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. 0 Theatre Royal9.30 Swing and Song10. 0 Boldness Be Friend
10.45 Johnny Mathis
10.30 Close down

aeess
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Story of Jane Armitage
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
141. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies11.30°
shesding,

Reporter (Morva)
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
1.30 The Man I Married2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 The Handy Housewife
3.30 Music for Pleasure4.0 The Archers (BBC)
4.30 Hawaii Calls5. 0 Barbara Lyon Entertains
5.45 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Latin American Way7. 0 Lever Hit Parade30 Men of the Sea
The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)
Passage of the Tangmar
A Seat at the Cinema
Down Memory LaneStartime
Inspector West .

Featuring New ReleasesClosé downSaeor
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ZYD sie
265m,7. 0 p.m. Folk ange7.416 Brass and Military Band Parade7.30 Presenting Nelson Eddy and Jean-nette MacDonald

7.45 Featured Vocalists: The MoGuireSisters
Trumpet Extraordinary: Rafaelez
Big Beat Ball: Cotton-Eyed JoeDad and Dave
We've Got Rhythm
Way Out West
Supper Dancei District Weather Forecast

Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

end

AOOLwmmOo:

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill8.15 Off to School
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. Q0 Doctor Pauli sn

10.15 Silver Spur10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Seasion1.30 The Man f Married2. Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 The Handy Housewife3.30 Show Favourites4.0 TheArchers (BBC)415 Sincerely Yours, Vera Lynn
4.30 Mixed Grill ‘5.45 Junior Sports Coach

EVENING PROGRAMME7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 That Was the Hour8.0 The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)8.30 Passage of the Tangmar9. 0 A Seat at the Cinema0.0 For the Home Gardener (Daviaombridge)0.30 Inspector West
1. 0 Ricoarton is On the Air (Jim Kean)1.30 For Night Owle ‘2.0 Close downCl

a

4ZB wore tm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
School BellAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionGoctor. Paul
Peter and Paula
Love’s Twin SisterPortia Faces Lifeann Reporter (Elizabeth
«m. The Man 1 Married
Melody Appointment
Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)The Handy Housewife
The Archers (BBC)Random Selection
EVENING PROGRAMMETeatime Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Men of the SeaThe Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)
Passage of the TangmarA Seat at the Cinema
Strange Mysteries
Inspector West
Musical Mailbox

« 0 Close down

4 INVERCARGILL
820 ke. 366 m,

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
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9. O Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 The Chairman is a Lady1. 0 p.m. Otautau Session
1.30 The Man ! Married2.0 Ma Pepper
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 The Handy HousewifeThe Archers (BBC)Afternoon Musicale
Voice of Your Choice
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMMETea Table Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Chance Encounter
The Birds Eye Show (Geraldine)
Passage of the TangmarAirportFloor Show
0 Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacreduarter Hour
Don Shirley at the Keyboard30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music

QO Close down
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NewSwedishway to
GET SLIM
HoHungerPangs NoStrictDieting
NoPillstoTake NoStrenuousExercises
SimplytakeLARSONS
SWEDISH MILKDIET

Whatit is LARSONSSMD is You enjoy life No monotonous
specialdietinventedinSweden,the dieting with LARSONS SMD
countrywithahealthywayoflife. It Youonlytake it 3daysa week: Butis 3 palatable; granular preparation as you loseweight;howmuch better
whichcombineswithmilktoform the youlookand feel! Thinkofthemore
bulkyoursystemrequires:. A fortified youthful, attractive clothes you can
food,itdiscouragesappetitewithout wear!
underfeeding: It hassweptAmerica, Men too! Overweightmen can re"
England,EuropeandSouthAfrica. ducewithitjustaspleasantly !No underfeeding LARSON'S Saves money! It costs less thanSMD: reduces your caloric intake thefood youwould otherwise eat on
yet is SO nourishing;you never get dietdays! Yousavewhileslimming!thatweak,starvedfeeling: Bytaking Quickresults If youareinnormalit 3days4 week;insteadofordinary health and follow thedietfaithfully,
food;you losepoundsandinches youshould reducetheveryfirstweek:
pleasantly,easily,safely. GetLARSONSSMD: from your
How to useit Take3 teaspoonof Chemisttoday.
SMDgranuleswitha glassofmilk
4 timesaday,only 3daysa week!
Monday,Wednesday,Fridaydietthe
Swedish way Tuesday, Thursday;
'Saturday andSunday,eatusualmeals2
Vitamins for health LARSON'S InsistonSMD isahealthy,wholesome food LARSON'S
supplementwithanenriched formula_ SwedishMilkDietIt contains Vitamins aS well aS the 102.ofLarson' $SMDcontainsVitaminsAprotein, carbohydrates, glucose,minerals (I,000IU),BI (Img:),B2(I mg),B6(o.Iand phosphates the body needs when mg-),D(200IU%1 mg:of CalciumPanto-
reducing:You'11beSOfitandenergetic thenate,Da-caicigmg.ofNicotinamideand I0.9grm.of Phosphate.onslimmingdays! LARSON'SPRODUCTS(Nz)LTD-WGTN: 0.9


